2. Approved issuance of upto 5,000 (Five Thousand) Secured, Rated, Listed, Redeemable, Non-
Convertible Debentures, each having face value of Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh) aggregating 
upto Rs. 50,00,00,000/- (Rupees Fifty Crore) including Rs. 25,00,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five 
Crore) through ‘Green Shoe Option’, on a private placement basis as per the particulars furnished in 
“Annexure B” 

The above is for your information and record please. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Paisalo Digital Limited 

(Manendra Singh)

[...]

Size of Issue upto 5,000 (Five Hundred) Secured Non-Convertible 

Debentures, each having a face value of Rs. 1,00,000/- 
(Indian Rupees One Lakh Only) each aggregating upto 
Rs. 50,00,00,000 (Indian Rupees Fifty Crores Only) 
inclusive of base issue of Rs. 25,00,00,000 (Indian 
Rupees Twenty-Five Crores Only) with an option to 
retain over subscription (“Green Shoe Option”) upto 
Rs. 25,00,00,000 (Indian Rupees Twenty-Five Crores 
Only) in total aggregating upto Rs. 50,00,00,000 
(Indian Rupees Fifty Crores Only)  

4. Listing The Debentures are proposed to be listed on:  
BSE Limited 

5. Tenure of instrument 2 Years  
6. Date of allotment Tentative Allotment Date is December 15, 2025